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16210 ADDN SFR 50 11/01/1999

2022HX Base Yr

125 SW BETH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,738 136.4000 152.77 265,514 1986 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 12 100 12 1,191

BAS 1,388 100 1,388 137,829

FGR 299 55 164 16,285

FOP 35 30 10 993

FOP 154 30 46 4,568

FSP 212 40 85 8,440

FST 60 55 33 3,277

2,160 1,738 172,584

BAS= W31 FSP= N14 W16 S14 E4  U2 R2  E4  R2 D2  E4$ W4 BAS=
U2 L2  W4  L2 D2  E8$ W13 FOP= N14 W11 S14 E11$ FST= W10 S6
E10N6$ S6 FGR= W10 S23 E13 N23W3$ E3 S23 E12 FOP= S5 E7
N5W7$E7 S5 E13 N5 E13 N29$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,440

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 943.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,358

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,900

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,940

15,558

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1213.00 207.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


